
717737 
717738 
717740 
717741 
717742 
717743 
717744 
717797 
717851 
717908 
717912 
717933 
717957 
717963 
717968 
717970 
717971 
718000 
718015 
718048 
7IB14S5 
718148 
718151 
718152 
718154 
718155 
718156 
.718158 
718450 
718471 
718513 
718539 
718556 
718620 
718623 
7186284 
718625 
718627 
716647 
718662 
718691 
718807 
718827 
718828 
718833 
718834 
718841 
718847 
718851 
718856 
718858 
718862 
718869 
718877 
718913 
718962 
718964 
718945 
718977 
718978 
718991 
719006 
719011 
719018 
719147 
719148 
719149 
719177 
719234 
719236 
719238 
719242 
719243 
719265 
719266 
7192648 
719272 

719278 
719281 
719283 
719298 
719448 
719454 
719455 
719477 
719509 

719273. 
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SYSCO 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
TULSA BEEF & 
KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC 
BUDDY'S PRODUCE, LLC 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
T & W TIRE CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
TEACO INC 
PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
AMERICAN 3CI 
MOTHER NATURE'S PEST 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 

~ QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 
Asi CHECK CASHERS 

‘- HOPKINS, CLAY 

REED, AARON 
SARTAIN, ANN 
VONHARTITZSCH, DAVID 
HILLIARD, REGINALD 
WHITE, KEITH R 
WARREN, MARLIN 
NEAL, SUSAN 
R*& B ENTERPRISES INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
WAL MART #838 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SODER MECHANICAL INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
TULSA SECURITY INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC 
VANSTAR BOX 7710 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
SODER MECHANICAL INC 
NAPCO 
XEROX CORPORATION 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
DATAPLEX CORPORATION 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
HARBOUR PAINT & 
QGIA (OKLAHOMA GANG 
OMEGA TELCOM SYSTEMS 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
GREER ELECTRIC COMPANY 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
Iu D SPECIALTY 
TAYLOE PAPER co 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPGRATION 
MERIDIAN TECHNOLOGY CENTE 
UNISOURCE 

~GALL'S, INC. 
FLELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
DF&TK WHOLESALE DRUG 
m&CK WHOLESALE DRUG 

DI&iK WHOLESALE DRUG 
GRAINGER W W INC 
CAMERA GALLERY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
Cikt& W SUPPLY INC 
BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE 
BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TESCORP 
GRAINGER W W INC 
Jv& tL PHOTO SUPPLY 
CALEA 
NAPCO 

GRAINGER W W INC 
ADMIRAL SEWING CENTER 
OME CORPORATION 
TULSA PHOTO LAB COMPANY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

1,738.04 
| 692.65 
205.96 
-88.95 
14.85 
31.31 

113.16 
1,453.80 

133.33 
388..65 
192.00 
98.85 

340.96 
83.25 

120.00 
49.30 

104.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 3,275.26 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 11,999.40 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

116.13 

261-80 
239.40 
189.00 
171.92 
337.96 
150..36 
204.27 

20.72 
3,446.00 

80.00 
15.78 

99..16 
81.25 
64..07 
15.10 
1398.75 
WA 4 
40.00 

9, 8951.00 
1,151.42 

93.00 
29.46 

1,419.00 
3,021.30 
2,730.00 

814.50 
520.00 
280..00 
321.50 
2B1..44 

1,348.26 
1,371.80 

10.30 
522.50 
198.45 
515.00 
390°.00 

2,402.50 
960:.00 

5 ,430..00 
950.00 
409..00 
158.94 
a00..10 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,987.87 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,948.40 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,959.27 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES! 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

ve9.52 
204.95 
‘268.39 
HG 23 
¥145.90 
9314.80 
364.12 
TNO. 70 
1997.95 
229'.88 
1119.44 
‘90.26 
130.82 
148.08 
975.00 
UNOS 
L7U.36 
300.00 
“42.75 
"3.95 


