MONDAY, JULY 21, 1997 CONTINUED

	•		
717737	SYSCO	SERVICES	1,738.04
717738	FADLER COMPANY INC	SERVICES	
	TULSA BEEF &		692.65
717740		SERVICES	205.96
717741	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	88.95
717742	BUDDY'S PRODUCE, L L C	SERVICES	14.85
717743	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	31.31
717744	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	SERVICES	113.16
717797	T & W TIRE CO	SERVICES	1,453.80
717851	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	133.33
717908	TEACO INC		
		SERVICES	38865
717912	PATROL TECHNOLOGY	SERVICES	192.00
717933	KTUL TELEVISION INC	SERVICES	<i>9</i> 8.85
717957	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	340.96
717963	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	83.25
717968	MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SERVICES	120.00
717970	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL		
		SERVICES	49.30
717971	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	104.00
718000	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,275.26
718015	QUEST DIAGNOSTICS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	116.13
718048	A-1 CHECK CASHERS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	11,939.40
718145	HOPKINS, CLAY	TRAVEL	261.80
718148	REED, AARON	TRAVEL	237.40
718151	SARTAIN, ANN	TRAVEL	
718152	VONHARTITZSCH, DAVID		189.00
		TRAVEL	171.92
718154	HILLIARD, REGINALD	TRAVEL	337.96
718155	WHITE, KEITH R	TRAVEL	15036
718156	WARREN, MARLIN	TRAVEL	204.27
718158	NEAL, SUSAN	TRAVEL	20.72
718450	R#& B ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	3,666.00
718471	OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES		•
		SERVICES	80.00
718513	WAL MART #838	SERVICES	∍ 5. 78
718539	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	9916
718556	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	81.25
718620	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	6407
718623	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	15.10
718624	TULSA SECURITY INC	SERVICES	
			138.75
718625	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	17/464
718627	OKLA PRESS SERVICES INC	SERVICES	40.00
718647	VANSTAR BOX 7710	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	9,895.00
718662	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SERVICES	1,151.62
718691	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	93.00
718807	NAPCO	SERVICES	29.46
718827			
	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	1,619.00
718828	DATAPLEX CORPORATION	SERVICES	3,021.30
718833	DATAPLEX CORPORATION	SERVICES	2,730.00
718834	CORPORATE EXPRESS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	816.50
718841	HARBOUR PAINT &	SERVICES	520.00
718847	OGIA (OKLAHOMA GANG	SERVICES	280.00
718851	OMEGA TELCOM SYSTEMS	SERVICES	321.50
718856	GTE SOUTHWEST INC		
		SERVICES	28164
718858	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	1,348.26
718862	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	1,371.80
718869	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	10.30
718877	GREER ELECTRIC COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	522.50
718913	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SERVICES	138.45
718962	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	
718964	IdD SPECIALTY		515.00
718965		SERVICES	390.00
	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	2,402.50
718977	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	940° . 00
718978	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	5,430.00
718991	MERIDIAN TECHNOLOGY CENTE	SERVICES	950.00
719006	UNISOURCE	SERVICES	40900
719011	GALL'S, INC.	SERVICES	158.94
719018	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	200.10
719147	DF&TK WHOLESALE DRUG	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
719148	DO&OK WHOLESALE DRUG		4,987.87
719149		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,948.40
	DI&EK WHOLESALE DRUG	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,959.27
719177	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	1129.52
719234	CAMERA GALLERY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	204.95
719236	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	268.39
719238	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	444.23
719242	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	
719243	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY		1145.90
719265		SERVICES	7311.80
	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	366.12
719266	CEKE& W SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	19.70
719268	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SERVICES	199.95
719272	BAILEY EQUIPMENT INC	SERVICES	229, 88
719273	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	
719278	TESCORP		113.44
719281	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES.	90.26
717281		SERVICES	130.82
	J'& L PHOTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	148.08
719298	CALEA	SERVICES	975.00
719448	NAPCO	SERVICES	111.96
719454	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	
719455	ADMIRAL SEWING CENTER		171.36
719477	OME CORPORATION	SERVICES!	300.00
717477 719509		SERVICES	42.75
117307	TULSA PHOTO LAB COMPANY	SERVICES	13.95